Agent / Representative office
Technical specifications
MODEL
VESSEL AGITATOR BLADES CHOPPER BLADES
WEIGHT
(Kg)Volume
 Max (L)
Capacity
 Max (Kg)
Motor
(Kw)
R.p.m
Motor
(Kw)
R.p.m
RMG-5 15 5 2.2 175/variable 1.5 1450-2900 550
RMG-10 30 10 2.2 175/variable 1.5 1450-2900 600
RMG-50 150 50 11.2 140/variable 5.5 1450-2900 1500
RMG-100 300 100 15 100/variable 7.5 1450-2900 2000
RMG-120 360 120 15 100/variable 7.5 1450-2900 2200
RMG-150 500 150 22 100/variable 7.5 1450-2900 2500
MIXING
               Model: RMG-500L
T & T JAPAN CORPORATION
4/94A Dang Cong Binh St, Hoc Mon District, Ho Chi Minh City, Vietnam